1.888.KEITHLEY
A Greater Measure of Confidence
(U.S. only)
IG
IT
A
L

io
ns
Ordering Information
2110-100: 5½-digit USB Digital
Multimeter (100V)
2110-120: 5½-digit USB Digital
Multimeter (120V)
2110-220: 5½-digit USB Digital
Multimeter (220V)
2110-240: 5½-digit USB Digital
Multimeter (240V)
2110-100-GPIB: 5½-digit
USB and GPIB Digital
Multimeter (100V)
2110-120-GPIB: 5½-digit
USB and GPIB Digital
Multimeter (120V)
2110-220-GPIB: 5½-digit
USB and GPIB Digital
Multimeter (220V)
2110-240-GPIB: 5½-digit
USB and GPIB Digital
Multimeter (240V)
Accessories Supplied
Reference Manual on CD,